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Material Denominación

3128 Aguila RN 330cc X

20867 COSTEÑA RB 330CC X

2512 Poker R 330cc X 30

2160 Aguila Lig R 330cc

A

Material Denominación

A 3128 Aguila RN 330cc X

20867 COSTEÑA RB 330CC X

2512 Poker R 330cc X 30

2160 Aguila Lig R 330cc

B 20877 COSTEÑA RB 750CC X

13451 COSTENA BACANA BR

9508 Coronita NR 210cc

2511 Cola&Pola RN 330cc

2182 Pony Malta R 330cc

3751 Club Col R 330cc X

2174 Aguila Lta 330cc X

9480 POKER RN 1000cc X

20668 Aguila Lta 330cc X

1428 Poker Lta 330cc X

2224 Pony Malta Pet 1.5

5252 Club Col Lta 330X6

21204 KAUFMANN LATA 330C

2882 Cola&Pola Pet 1.5L

7078 Pony Malta Pet 1.0

9494 AGUILA RN 1000cc X



Material Denominación

A 3128 Aguila RN 330cc X

20867 COSTEÑA RB 330CC X

2512 Poker R 330cc X 30

2160 Aguila Lig R 330cc

B 20877 COSTEÑA RB 750CC X

13451 COSTENA BACANA BR

9508 Coronita NR 210cc

2511 Cola&Pola RN 330cc

2182 Pony Malta R 330cc

3751 Club Col R 330cc X

2174 Aguila Lta 330cc X

9480 POKER RN 1000cc X

20668 Aguila Lta 330cc X

1428 Poker Lta 330cc X

2224 Pony Malta Pet 1.5

5252 Club Col Lta 330X6

21204 KAUFMANN LATA 330C

2882 Cola&Pola Pet 1.5L

7078 Pony Malta Pet 1.0

9494 AGUILA RN 1000cc X

9508 Coronita NR 210cc

20877 COSTEÑA RB 750CC X

13451 COSTENA BACANA BR

2174 Aguila Lta 330cc X

2511 Cola&Pola RN 330cc

2182 Pony Malta R 330cc

3751 Club Col R 330cc X

9480 POKER RN 1000cc X

1428 Poker Lta 330cc X

20668 Aguila Lta 330cc X

17155 CORONA EXTRA 269 L

2882 Cola&Pola Pet 1.5L

2224 Pony Malta Pet 1.5

21204 KAUFMANN LATA 330C

5252 Club Col Lta 330X6

B

16 15

PRODUCTOS NUEVO
EN EL GRUPO B



ABC (Varios elementos)

MKP
Material Denominación

A 22437 Agua Pool sin gas

21627 Alka Seltzer Extre

21662 Electrolit Maracuy

17781 Hit Jugo Mango Pet

21664 Electrolit Fresa K

17159 SAVILOE 320ML X 6U

21661 Electrolit Uva 625

17660 Gatorade Mandarina

22436 Agua Pool con gas

17661 Gatorade Maracuya

18473 Vasos Plasticos 7o

15153 Something Special

21663 Electrolit Mora Az

19654 Hit Jugo Lulo Pet

22435 Agua Pool sin gas

17756 Hit Jugo Frutas Tr

21429 Electrolit Fresa 6

22175 Electrolit Fruit P

17163 VIVE 100 REGULAR 3

22106 14 Pack Surtido Yu

22428 Gaseosa Pool Colom

22426 Gaseosa Pool Cola

22430 Gaseosa Pool Cola

22437 Agua Pool sin gas

21627 Alka Seltzer Extre

21662 Electrolit Maracuy

17781 Hit Jugo Mango Pet

22436 Agua Pool con gas

17159 SAVILOE 320ML X 6U

21664 Electrolit Fresa K

17661 Gatorade Maracuya

19654 Hit Jugo Lulo Pet

17660 Gatorade Mandarina

22435 Agua Pool sin gas

17756 Hit Jugo Frutas Tr

15153 Something Special

21661 Electrolit Uva 625

21663 Electrolit Mora Az

22363 REDDS CITRUS RB 33

18473 Vasos Plasticos 7o

21580 Rizadas Limon 36g

22175 Electrolit Fruit P

22432 Hydratate Pool Tro

22430 Gaseosa Pool Cola

22427 Gaseosa Pool Manza

22428 Gaseosa Pool Colom

A
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21429 Electrolit Fresa 6

15409 Alka Seltzer Extre

16095 BLACK & WHITE Whis

19047 Yupis Salado 12g x

21581 Rizadas Mayonesa 3

16094 BLACK & WHITE Whis

22106 14 Pack Surtido Yu

17667 Colombiana Gaseosa

21580 Rizadas Limon 36g

16152 Zucaritas Sachet 3

21431 Electrolit Jamaica

17160 VIVE 100 240MLX6UN

15383 Smirnoff Ice Vodka

17759 SAVILOE 420ml x 6

16099 BUCHANAN'S DELUXE

21970 Smirnoff Tamarindo

15690 Yupi Papas Clasica

21625 Red Bull Energy 25

15381 Smirnoff Vodka  Lu

22104 19 Pack Surtido Yu

15151 Chivas Regal 12 Añ

19091 Smirnoff Ice Red L

15382 Smirnoff Vodka Lul

19256 VIVE 100 LATA 269M

B

22427 Gaseosa Pool Manza

19047 Yupis Salado 12g x

21430 Electrolit Naranja

22432 Hydratate Pool Tro

16099 BUCHANAN'S DELUXE

21580 Rizadas Limon 36g

22431 Gaseosa Pool Cola

21970 Smirnoff Tamarindo

22425 Gaseosa Pool Colom

22434 Agua Pool Maracuya

22421 Los Cuates Pack Su

22423 Gaseosa Pool Cola

17160 VIVE 100 240MLX6UN

17667 Colombiana Gaseosa

22424 Gaseosas Pool Manz

22433 Agua Pool Limon 60

16094 BLACK & WHITE Whis

22405 Yupi Papas Clasica

15151 Chivas Regal 12 Añ

16095 BLACK & WHITE Whis

22298 Buchanans Master 7

21431 Electrolit Jamaica

17671 Hit Jugo Naranja P

B



PICKING CARGA Y DESCARGA
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